
28ste NTSV-IC te Bilzen 22.04.23
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Aantal deelnemers :

Aantal beurten :

Maximum :

Aantal scrabbles :

Aantal solo's :

Aantal soloscrabbles :

90

19

1003

6

1

0

Gelegde scrabbles :

Letters over : DGIKN

SOLO(SCRABBLE)SSMAXPTNWOORDCOÖRDLETTERSB

1 FLSINRA D8 H  FLANS 30 30

2 JEOEJNG I7 V  GEJEN 29 59 Solo LEYSSENS Bert : GEJEN op I7V (29pt.)

3 NDANA*Y J3 V  BANYAN 45 104

4 OSRE*ZD F12 H  ZOLDERS 86 190 X

5 ELVMDAF E5 H  FLAMEND 60 250

6 OVEJDEE L1 V  VODJE 48 298

7 EPMCEET H11 V  ELECT 38 336

8 EGNNREM M2 V  MEEN 44 380

9 IOAOEWV N1 V  WEI 28 408

10 AEWSN*R O2 V  SNAUWER 101 509 X

11 HREOETK N7 V  TEERHOK 74 583 X

12 NKT*NSD D10 H  KNOTSEND 78 661 X

13 EEPCPAH A4 H  CHAPPE 55 716

14 UQRMRXZ O13 V  URM 34 750

15 *SNTOEV A4 V  CENTaVOS 98 848 X

16 ZINIUBI K11 H  UI 29 877

17 X*RBIEE C15 H  BREXITjE 70 947 X

18 ZEQIOGD J14 H  ZOGE 30 977

19 IQTNGDK C3 V  QAT 26 1003

GRASZODE  -  ZOLDERS  -  ZONDARESBeurt 4 :

DWARSNET  -  DWARSTEN  -  NAUWERS  -  NEUSWRAT  -  RAUWSTEN  -  

SNAUWER  -  VERWANTS  -  WAARSTEN  -  WANSTERS  -  WARMSTEN  -  

WASTOREN  -  WRANGSTE

Beurt 10 :

TEERHOKBeurt 11 :

KNETSEND  -  KNITSEND  -  KNOTSENDBeurt 12 :

CENTAVOS  -  HAVENOTS  -  ONTVASTE  -  VLOTSTENBeurt 15 :

BREXITJEBeurt 17 :


